At the NAV per share for the banking day, if payment is made within the daily cut-off time, plus a sales load fee. 

Total Outstanding Shares after the Offer 

The total number of outstanding shares of the Fund is One Hundred Million (100,000,000). 

Proceeds from the Offering 

The total proceeds expected to be raised by the Fund is Three Hundred Twenty Seven Million Five Hundred Twelve 

Thousand and Three Hundred Ninety Eight Pesos (327,512,398) at the Net Asset Value per share of P= 4.1654 as of 

September 30, 2024. The net proceeds from the sale of securities will be used in investing primarily in medium-risk 

investments that consist mainly of government securities, commercial paper, corporate bonds, promissory notes and other